
ITB RFQual

RFP'S 3

3RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
December 03, 2020. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, December 
03, 2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, December 03, 2020.

Unknown Bids
12/3/2020

Unknown:



Project:

Department:
Date: 

Alternative A: $3,990,032.50

1 $ Alternative B: $3,989,987.95
Alternative A: $4,095,109.50

2 $ Alternative B: $ 4,584,938.00

Alternative A: $ 4,171,596.00

3 $ Alternative B: $ 4,197,232.25

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Greg Robbins
817-392-2333

Stabile & Winn Inc

Jackson Construction

McClendon Construction

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, December 03, 2020.

101453: 2018 Bond Year 3, Contract 7
TPW
12/3/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Khal Jaafari
BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, December 03, 2020.

817-392-7872

101902: Oak Grove Road Improvements (City Project No. 101902)

Conatser Construction, TX LP

McMahon Contracting LP 4,791,136.60

4,363,083.46Reliable Paving Inc.

3,799,144.00

Bid Amount:Company Name:

12/3/2020

Dev. Services



Project:

Department:
Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Chris Underwood

103035: 2021 Water Lead Services Replacment Contract

Water
12/3/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Fort Worth Civil Constructors 2,359,107.50

Tejas Commercial 877,775.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, December 03, 2020.

817-392-2626


	Sheet1

